Date
Course
Weather

Fox Hollow (White) (69.6 /124)
Nice Spring Weather
ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

4/27/2017

Min romps to an 8 shot win on a great spring day despite taking a 6 on the final par 3. Greens were still
bumpy but that didn't bother Min who holed 150 feet of putts. Jim Rinaldi misses holing out for another eagle
by 2 inches.
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Minutello
Price
Emma
Rinaldi
Petronchak
Jeffries
Griffith
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30
38
34
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32
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62
70
70
72
77
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Total
Win/Loss

$50.75
$7.30
$1.75
($8.00)
($15.45)
($19.50)
($16.95)

NASSAUS

Front 9 1st
2nd

Back 9 1st
2nd
POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies
Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys
Par3's-G

Par 3's-N

30 Minutello
34 Emma

32 Minutello Price

2 Rinaldi
12 Minutello

2 Minutello

3 Price Petronchak  Griffith
1 Minutello
21 Petronchak  Griffith

17 Minutello Emma



