Date 4/27/2017

Course Fox Hollow (White) (69.6 /124)

Weather Nice Spring Weather

## ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

Min romps to an 8 shot win on a great spring day despite taking a 6 on the final par 3. Greens were still bumpy but that didn't bother Min who holed 150 feet of putts. Jim Rinaldi misses holing out for another eagle by 2 inches.

		World			Front	Back		Strokes	Total
Position	Name	Series	Gross	Equity	Nine	Nine	Net	Behind	Win/Loss
1	Minutello	Y	84	. 0	30	32	62		\$50.75
2	Price	Y	83	0	38	32	70	8	\$7.30
2	Emma	Y	87	0	34	36	70	8	\$1.75
4	Rinaldi	Y	83	0	35	37	72	10	(\$8.00)
5	Petronchak	Y	86	3	39	38	77	15	(\$15.45)
5	Jeffries	Y	90	1	40	37	77	15	(\$19.50)
7	Griffith	Y	90	4	41	38	79	17	(\$16.95)

## 30 Minutello Front 9 1st 34 Emma 2nd Back 9 1st 32 Minutello Price 2nd POTS Birdies 2 Rinaldi Net Birdies 12 Minutello Net Eagles 2 Minutello Greenies Griffith 3 Price Petronchak Sandys 1 Minutello Par 3's - G 21 Petronchak Griffith

17 Minutello

Emma

NASSAUS

Par 3's - N